
Clas. Nom Prénom Licence Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 PELLEGRINI Corinne 3302806 FTM 47 46 45 45 43 48 274
2 FERRAND Denis 770908 Libourne 43 43 46 48 46 47 273
3 PELTEKIAN Philippe 2910848 SM 44 45 44 49 43 47 272
4 LOUIS Karine 82510665 ABT 41 43 47 45 47 48 271
5 RIVIERE Daniel 811587 Girondins 45 48 43 46 42 47 271
6 BERGEZ Marc 2753758 FTM 45 47 45 45 44 44 270
7 DUPRAT Jérôme 82528009 Girondins 46 44 44 43 45 47 269
8 DHILLIT Vincent 82494811 Agen 44 45 48 44 43 45 269
9 BECUE Olivier 3104015 Girondins 44 45 46 41 46 46 268

10 PEDEGERT Pierre 2908018 SM 46 47 42 43 45 44 267
11 LALUQUE Patrick 2556717 SM 43 43 47 43 46 44 266
12 MICHEL Jean-Robert 2 983 329 Agen 42 45 42 41 44 46 260
13 DUPIN Philippe 2745314 SM 41 46 45 36 45 44 257
14 MARGUERY Sébastien 82526831 Girondins 43 45 44 42 42 39 255
15 LAMOTHE Serge 3271456 FTM 31 42 42 48 44 47 254
16 LAPERNE Jean-Luc 3468077 FTM 35 44 45 41 44 44 253
17 DOS SANTOS José 2 610 154 FTM 44 43 43 33 41 45 249
18 DASSONVILLE Jean-François 3220168 Libourne 47 43 45 34 38 42 249
19 DELPOUX Christophe 3468054 FTM 41 40 42 41 49 35 248
20 BERGEY Bruno 2556396 Marmande 36 42 47 42 41 39 247
21 MICAULT Antoine 82 628 467 Marmande 45 39 42 35 43 39 243
22 MARTIAL Bruno 82470139 ABT 42 42 39 33 45 41 242
23 DUNOGUIEZ Jean-Luc 3302820 FTM 34 44 40 39 41 41 239
24 HUMBERT Jérôme 82 515 528 Agen 38 38 41 38 39 44 238
25 ZAVAN Thierry 82 536 347 ABT 37 35 38 46 39 43 238
26 JOUIS Chantal 82432416 Marmande 43 40 38 42 34 39 236
27 LEPLUS René 82622108 Libourne 38 38 35 35 41 46 233
28 CASTERAN Jean 2 664 977 Agen 41 32 32 45 44 39 233
29 COURTECUISSE Philippe 3251815 Marmande 42 36 37 39 37 39 230
30 LAINE Alain 82 443 890 ABT 31 39 40 33 44 42 229
31 BARRERE Jean-Michel 853547 Marmande 33 40 33 40 44 39 229
32 NAVARRO Daniel 2106538 Marmande 34 36 27 48 44 39 228
33 LABETA-CABALIER Patrice 82523293 FTM 40 37 26 42 41 41 227
34 SCHEMANN Michel 3302709 Marmande 37 38 38 36 34 43 226
35 SERGENT Eric 82589721 SM 36 34 41 33 35 36 215
36 HOURCADE Gilles 82 445 443 FTM 30 35 41 35 38 34 213
37 CHAGNEAU Mylène 82563777 Marmande 41 35 36 29 33 37 211
38 AUJARD Dominique 82444306 Marmande 32 30 42 33 33 32 202
39 SARLAT Jérôme 3251098 Libourne 21 39 18 37 34 39 188
40 FERNANDEZ Jean-Pierre 700633 Girondins / / / / / / DNF
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Clas. Nom Prénom Licence Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
RIVIERE Daniel Girondins 45 48 43 46 42 47 271
DUPRAT Jérôme Girondins 46 44 44 43 45 47 269
BECUE Olivier Girondins 44 45 46 41 46 46 268
MARGUERY Sébastien Girondins 43 45 44 42 42 39 255

1063

PELTEKIAN Philippe SM 44 45 44 49 43 47 272
PEDEGERT Pierre SM 46 47 42 43 45 44 267
LALUQUE Patrick SM 43 43 47 43 46 44 266
DUPIN Philippe SM 41 46 45 36 45 44 257

1062

PELLEGRINI Corinne FTM 47 46 45 45 43 48 274
BERGEZ Marc FTM 45 47 45 45 44 44 270
LAMOTHE Serge FTM 31 42 42 48 44 47 254
LAPERNE Jean-Luc FTM 35 44 45 41 44 44 253

1051

DHILLIT Vioncent Agen 44 45 48 44 43 45 269
MICHEL Jean-Robert Agen 42 45 42 41 44 46 260
HUMBERT Jérôme Agen 38 38 41 38 39 44 238
CASTERAN Jean Agen 41 32 32 45 44 39 233

1000

LOUIS Karine ABT 41 43 47 45 47 48 271
MARTIAL Bruno ABT 42 42 39 33 45 41 242
ZAVAN Thierry ABT 37 35 38 46 39 43 238
LAINE Alain ABT 31 39 40 33 44 42 229

980

BERGEY Bruno Marmande 36 42 47 42 41 39 247
MICAULT Antoine Marmande 45 39 42 35 43 39 243
JOUIS Chantal Marmande 43 40 38 42 34 39 236
COURTECUISSE Philippe Marmande 42 36 37 39 37 39 230

956

FERRAND Denis Libourne 43 43 46 48 46 47 273
DASSONVILLE Jean-François Libourne 47 43 45 34 38 42 249
LEPLUS René Libourne 38 38 35 35 41 46 233
SARLAT Jérôme Libourne 21 39 18 37 34 39 188

943

7

2

3

4

5

6

STADE MONTOIS
4ème Tour Circuit Régional Aquitaine Pistolet

Samedi 20 mai 2017
Résultats par équipe

1


